L
L 01MATERIALS / InorganIcs & thIn fIlms guIde
L
MATERIALS
sample
preparatIon &
characterIsatIon
• Polyimide Silicone Tape  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . L 10

Elongation 70%
Thermal classification 180°C (Class h)
Vacuum compatibility 10-7 mbar
MATERIALS  SamPLe PreParaTion  Conductive Paints
L
MATERIALS  SamPLe PreParaTion  & CharaCTeriSaTion  Polyimide Silicone Tape
L 11MATERIALS / InorganIcs & thIn fIlms guIde
AvAiLAbiLity
Standard rolls are 33 m long. Slit reels can be supplied to any width from 3 mm.
Dots, strips and diecut parts can be supplied using this tape.
orDering informAtion (for our rolls available on stock, with one side silicone adhesive)
p/n WiDth (mm) poLyimiDe thickness (mm) totAL thickness (mm)
KAPT6338-3 3 0.025 0.065
KAPT6338-5 5 0.025 0.065
KAPT6338-9 9 0.025 0.065
KAPT6338-10 10 0.025 0.065
KAPT6338-12 12 0.025 0.065
KAPT6338-15 15 0.025 0.065
KAPT6338-19 19 0.025 0.065
KAPT6338-20 20 0.025 0.065
KAPT6338-25 25 0.025 0.065
KAPT6338-50 50 0.025 0.065
KAPT6338-100 100 0.025 0.065
NOTE 1: non adhesive and metallized tapes are also available upon request.
NOTE 2 : Total thickness of 65 µm enables the use of this tape as viewport protection by applying directly the tape
on windows in secondary vacuum. The transparency stays good enough for observation and this makes an easy and
cost effective protection.